
Saturday, July 24lV, -_
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9. 4a.m. Mirth and Melody
10.
8
Devotions: Rev. J. R. Browning10.2 Light Orchestras and Vocalists

1 Popular Dance Bands11.30 Melodies of the Moment12. 0 Lunch Music
p.m Saturday Matinee
‘ Rugby League: Great Britain v.
2.0
3. 0
(first Test) (from Carlaw Park)

4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: The Bell Family5.45 Songtime
6. 0 Auckland Stock Market Report

(NZBS)
7.30 The Anthony Choir, with Ray An-thony and his Orchestra
8. 0 Melachrino String Orchestra
8.15 Mary Feeney with The Nancy
Harrie Trio (NZBS)
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC). (to berepeated from 1YA at 2.0 on Tuesday)
9.15 Lookout, by Philip Hewland
9.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

Nace SAND...
2. Op.m. Orchestral Hour
3. 0 Light Concert4. 0 Arias from Opera4.20 Concerto
5. 0 Close down6.0 Dinner Music7.0 ‘°Max Rostal (violin) and Franz
Osborn (piano)
Sonata in G, Op. 96 Beethoven

7.30 Nicholas: Nickleby (BBC)8. 0 KATHLEEN KEATLEY (soprano)
Dyveke’s Songs Heise

(Studio)
8.20 The Amadeus String Quartet
Quartet In D Minor (Death and the
Maiden) Schubert

%. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, withBela Siki (Hungarian pianist)(For details, see 2YC)
10.15 Pierre Bernac (baritone) and
Francis Poulene (piano)
Serenade
To the Nightingale Gounod
Don Quichotte a Dulcinee Ravel10.30 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraVariations on a Theme of Frank

IVD... AUCKLAND,
11. 0 am. Happy Listening with Doris
Day
11.15 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
11.30 Manhattan Musicale
12. 0 Song Album
12.20 p.m. The Light Orchestras
12.40 Hillbilly and Western Parade
1. 0 Swing Shift
1.15 Association Football .
(From Blandford

2.50 Interlude for Song
3. 0 Rugby (from Eden Park)
4.45 My Son Tom5.15 Your Host Tonight: Edmundo Ros
5.30 Jazz Memories
5.45 Officer Crosby6. 0 Tops in Tunes: 1YD’s Parade of

Favourites
6.30 Merry Melodies
7. Lew Campbell and his Orchestra,0with Rina Menzies
(From the Radio Theatre)

7.30 Cocktail Time with Carmen Caval-Jaro8.0 Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

WHANGAREI970 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Bunkhouse Show
.30 Morning Musicale
0. O Guest Artists: Philip Green and his
FE
gg}
5 Kamo Quarter-Hour40: Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
40.45 Home Decorating, by Anne Stewart44. 0 Close down
4 oem. Partners in HarmonyTango Time
Tops in PopsPatrick
Saturday Serenade
Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
730 Eyes of Knight
738 Platter Chatter8.
Scien, a
Supplement ;

s he Peaple:
Requests10.0...

Close down

NIN

DOH

IX a tAMILTON, .,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8..0 Sports Preview
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti
9.30 Holiday for Song
9.45 Home — Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.
dex)

10.30 Piano Stylists
10.45 With the Dance Bands
11. O Guitar Bounce
11.15 Film songs
11.30 Up and Coming12. O Lunch Musie
12.45 p.m. Special Assignment4.:9 Sports Sulminary1.15 Lighter and Brighter
1.30 Famous Fortunes
1.45 Sing As We Go
2. 0 Rugby: N.Z. Maoris v. Waikato

(From Rugby Park)4. 0 Tunes of Today and Yesterday .
4.45. Sports Summary5. 0 Commodore’s Corner6.15 Stringtime
5.30 Hits of Yesterday
5.45 Harmonica Harmonies
6. 0 Song Souvenirs6.15 Spanish Caprice
6.30 Radio Sports News
an; 0 The Hardy Family
7.30 The Story of Dr. Kildare
8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (to berepeated ‘from 1XH at 1.30 tomorrow)
8.30 Record Debut
9. 4 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin10. O Final Fanfare10.30 Close down

lY7Z 800 ROTORUA. om9%. 4 am. Morning Stars: The Comedy
_ Harmonists ‘

9.15 Saturday Morning Variety10.0 The Weavers10.15 Philip Green’s Orchestra10.30 Gardening session (A, M.10.45 Rhythm While You Rest11.30 Concert in Miniature12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.15 First Sports Summary
Spike Jones, Betty Hutton and Max

Bygraves
Baritones are BestHawaii Calls
On the Beat with Artie ShawVocal Variety
Second Sports SummaryTea Dance
Toy Town Parade

5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Thisis Our Town; The Moonflower (ABC)
5.45 Sing Along With Us: PopularChoruses
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Today’s Classic7.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
8. 0 The Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-
pernel
8.30 Mr. and Mrs, North
9.15 Lookout, by Philip Hewland9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Peter
Yorke’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

Linton)

°o

treet

TARPWHH

w

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 Mm.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City and
Hut, Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast
8.10 Sports Announcements
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Announcements
Morning Star: Mario del Monaco (tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Livingto Learn-A Kiss for the Cameraman,
by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS); Carefor Your Pets: Feeding; by R. W. Roach
(NZBS)
11. 0 Sports Announcements
Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
Sports Announcements
1. Op.m. Association Football
(From the Basin Reserve)

3. 0 Rugby Football
(From Athletic Park)

Rugby League Test: Great Britain v.
N.Z., at Auckland «(first Test), scores
throughout
5. 0 Music from the Salon
5.15 Children’s Sessivo,,: Uncle Ernest
Singing; Quiz; The Islanders
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Light and Lovely: BackgroundMusic for your Evening Party
8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-
yen
ated from 2YD at 8.0-p.m. on Tues-
day)
9.15 Lookout, by Philip Hewland
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom
11.20 Close down

PY 660 ke.
2 : p.m. Variety2. 0 Afternoon Matinee |3.0 Experiment with Time
3.30 With-a Song in My_Heart.4.0 Variety 2:4.30 Theatre of the Air
5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music ve aS7. 0 The Trio di Trieste.Trio No. 7° in B Flat, Op. 97 "¢Arch- ,duke) Beethoven
7.38 The Last Freedom: A personal'Statement by Peter Abrahams on racialattitudes among coloured people (BBC)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA with
Bela Siki (Hungarian pianist) conducted
by Warwick aye pita ;

Syaphony. ,No. 7 in C (The Great)Schubert
Interval

Roumanian Folk Dances. Pius .

Piano .Concerto No, 3 Bartok
(Soloist: Bela Siki)Overture: Carnival Romain ‘ Berlioz
(From ,the

Saba
Hall)

10.15 Poet and Child:A young girl’s dis-covery of the works of Walter de. la.Mare (BBC)
10.45 Schwarzkopf (soprano)
Day m0
5 Songs11.0 Close down

2YD, WELLING7. Op.m. Listeners’ Req } ite :10. O DistrictWart.Close down

297 m,NG10) .
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Sport and Picnic Cancellations
8.45 See How They Run
9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
10.15 Bing Crosby

:

10.30 _ Country Square Dances10.45 Sing Along With Us
11. 0 Close down
Op.m. Teatable Tunes30 Rhythm Organists
5 The Air Adventures of Biggles
5

«

Alias the Baron 3
1 Sports Results wig :
.30 Pacific Adventure :

45 Arthur Askey IVEY She rb eee ake=I

S2So

PYMNNVEDi aie Listeners’ Requests
.30 The Devil’s Holiday0,0 Saturday Night Cabaret
0.1456 Old Time Dances
0.30 Close down

QYL 860. ke._NAPIER 349 m.
9. 4a.m: Cricketing Characters: Spec-
tators, the — talk by Learie Constan-tine (BBC9.35. Always Ahis

Mishap A10. O -Master Music .., ;10,30 * Morning Vartety12. 0 Lunch Musit-
2. Op.m. Afterndvon ‘pro
2.45 Rugby Commentary Cae:5:15 Children’s Session:aneArthurThe RoundTable.* (BB *
5.45 The Humphrey SB7.30 Dick Barton. ~ eit

7.53 Saturday. ran Fare Ve
8.39
Vea eibey
Ahoy: .aRenny wh froms (BBH.M. ¥ Rae

946 Lo © by Philip
9.30 T Crosb Show. OA)10. 0 Of pe ‘

son’s 01
10.30 Cibsex

5g 0 pekaktese 3Se8st A.
Se?

ist _ Weather
as

9. 0 | Gard Session (15 of’ Music ee ee

Omee ane’ Bae

11.0 down
6..0 pm. Meloaytime P6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade —
-7..0 ..Westerh Style :

7.15 Sports Results (MarkComber)
7.30 Something Old, Something New8. 1° "Maurice Chevalier8,16 The Bournemouth"Municipal Orches-

Songs from the pepe 8with
Eliza-

Mt S( BBC}. ~

10. 5 Music 10 huicaiabeowa10.30 Close down yas
9.19 Parlons Francais,

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to corresponderics

oi
hic ; pupils

by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3¥@ and 4YZ:
MONDAY, JULY 19

9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (S.1- F. 11).
TUESDAY, JULY 20 .

9. 4am. The Headmaster holds Radio School Assembly.
9.12 Journey from London (Part 7).

; WEDNESDAY, JULY 21
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell! :

9.12 Journey from London (Part 8). eo jae ‘t
RRS," JOLY. Se erie 0th’ $1

9. °4 a.m. Music Appreciation. / 2

,

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 Oy 12.30,6.25 "and 9.0 p.m.x Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
6.30 p.m London News
640 National Announcements
6.45 Empire Games: Advance Report
(CBC)
Pes) National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
International News, by Philip Hewland
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4¥Z)

»


